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Steve Morrow 

Steve’s Select Market 

Voice: 503.781.2159 

pugmorrow@aol.com 

 

 

Denise Palmer 

Logan’s Market 

Voice: 541.473.3793 

logansmarket.denise@gmail.com 

 

 

Cathy Broadfoot 

Ray’s Food Place 

Voice:  541.412-3580 

Cathy.Broadfoot@ckmarket.com 

 

 

Claudia Knotek 

New Seasons Market 

Voice: 503.473.8714 

claudiak@newseasonsmarket.com 

 

 

Peggy Hagaman 

Safeway Stores Inc. 

Voice: 503.557.4272 

Peggy.hagaman@safeway.com 

 

 

Mark Vela 

Albertson’s, Inc. 

Voice: 503.251.9550 

Mark.vela@albertsonsllc.com 

 

 

 

 

Valerie LaRoque 

Fred Meyer Inc. 

Voice: 503.797.5387 

Valerie.laroque@fredmeyer.com 

 

 

Clara Souza 

Winco Foods 

Voice:  208.957.1691 

Clara.souza@wincofoods.com 

 

 

Gene Wallace 

Wal-Mart 

Voice: 479.204.1610 

Gene.wallace@wal-mart.com 

 

 

Michelle Vandiver 

Walgreens  

Voice: 217.709.2264 

michelle.vandiver@walgreens.com 

 

 

Sandra Wilken 

Northwest Grocery Association 

Voice: 503.685.6293 

Sandra@nwgrocery.org 
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